250 mW Lower S-Band FM Transmitter,
2.2-2.3 GHz
M
A
05
93
5-
X

n  Europe:  Tel. +44 (1344) 869 595,  Fax+44 (1344) 300 020
6
Ordering Information
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MA05935-01  24dBm module (operates at 2240.5MHz)
MA05935-02  24dBm module (operates at 2241.5MHz)
MA05935-03   24dBm module (operates at 2242.5MHz)
MA05935-04  24dBm module (operates at 2243.5MHz)
MA05935-05 24dBm module (operates at 2244.5MHz)
MA05935-06  24dBm module (operates at 2245.5MHz)
MA05935-07  24dBm module (operates at 2246.5MHz)
MA05935-08  24dBm module (operates at 2247.5MHz)
MA05935-09 24dBm module (operates at 2248.5MHz)
MA05935-10 24dBm module (operates at 2249.5MHz)
MA05935-11 24dBm module (operates at 2250.5MHz)
MA05935-12 24dBm module (operates at 2251.5MHz)
MA05935-13  24dBm module (operates at 2252.5MHz)
MA05935-14 24dBm module (operates at 2253.5MHz)
MA05935-15  24dBm module (operates at 2254.5MHz)
MA05935-16 24dBm module (operates at 2255.5MHz)